
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2020-
00004

03/11/2
020

ALLEN, CHELSEA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF KANSAS vs. 
ALLEN, CHELSEA DAWN

RECIPROCAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00028

03/11/2
020

BRANDON, VIRGIL 
MAX Plaintiff

SUMMARY 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00020

03/11/2
020

BURKE, LESTER 
C. Plaintiff

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00020

03/11/2
020

BURKES 
WRECKER Plaintiff

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00292

03/11/2
020

BUZZARD, JENNIFER 
MARIE Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
BUZZARD, MICHAEL 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00292

03/11/2
020

BUZZARD, MICHAEL 
WAYNE Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
BUZZARD, MICHAEL 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00296

03/11/2
020

CHOATE, MICHAEL 
NEAL Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
CHOATE, MICHAEL NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00296

03/11/2
020

CHOATE, SHAYNA 
MARIE Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
CHOATE, MICHAEL NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00291

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
HUDSON, MARCUS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00292

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
BUZZARD, MICHAEL 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00293

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
DAY, JOSHUA JEFFERY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00294

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
COMBS, TOMMY EUGENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00295

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
KNESEL, KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00296

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
CHOATE, MICHAEL NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00297

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
SKRDLA, DALTON

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00298

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
HUTCHISON, JENNIFER K.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00299

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
MARQUAND, TRISTA R.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00300

03/11/2
020

CITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
NUGENT, THOMAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00294

03/11/2
020

COMBS, TOMMY 
EUGENE Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
COMBS, TOMMY EUGENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00293

03/11/2
020

DAY, JOSHUA 
JEFFERY Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
DAY, JOSHUA JEFFERY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00302

03/11/2
020

GILNER, JASON 
DAVID Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. GILNER,
JASON DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00302

03/11/2
020

GILNER, 
SHAYLEE Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. GILNER,
JASON DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00041

03/11/2
020

HARKINS, SHAUN 
LYNETTE Defendant

HARKINS, TODD HAROLD
vs. HARKINS, SHAUN 
LYNETTE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00041

03/11/2
020

HARKINS, TODD 
HAROLD Plaintiff

HARKINS, TODD HAROLD
vs. HARKINS, SHAUN 
LYNETTE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00291

03/11/2
020

HUDSON, 
MARCUS Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
HUDSON, MARCUS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00298

03/11/2
020

HUTCHISON, JENNIFER 
K. Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
HUTCHISON, JENNIFER K.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00427

03/11/2
020

IRWIN, ROGER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
IRWIN, ROGER LEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00295

03/11/2
020

KNESEL, 
KEITH Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
KNESEL, KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00298

03/11/2
020

LEMASTERS, DAVID 
E Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
HUTCHISON, JENNIFER K.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00299

03/11/2
020

MARQUAND, TRISTA 
R. Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
MARQUAND, TRISTA R.

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00107

03/11/2
020

MAYFIELD, ASHLEY 
BURDETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MAYFIELD, ASHLEY 
BURDETTE

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL
DRUGS AFC TWO OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00301

03/11/2
020

MCCUNE, MORGAN 
MARISSA Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. 
MCCUNE, MORGAN 
MARISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00300

03/11/2
020

NUGENT, 
THOMAS Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
NUGENT, THOMAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00428

03/11/2
020

PAGE, JUSTIN 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PAGE, JUSTIN DANIEL

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00301

03/11/2
020

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. 
MCCUNE, MORGAN 
MARISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00302

03/11/2
020

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. 
GILNER, JASON DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00297

03/11/2
020

SKRDLA, 
DALTON Defendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs.
SKRDLA, DALTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2020-
00004

03/11/2
020

STATE OF KANSAS Plaintiff
STATE OF KANSAS vs. 
ALLEN, CHELSEA DAWN

RECIPROCAL
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